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SCHOLARS
Open Day on Saturday 4th November

10am-2pm
Please book via the Beauchamp City website

Open Day on Saturday 4th November
Times TBC

Please book via the WQE website

Open Days on Saturday 7th Oct,
Saturday 4th Nov and Saturday 25th Nov

9:30am-1pm
Please book via the Loughborough College

website

Open Evenings on Monday 23rd Oct
and Monday 27th Nov

5pm-8pm
Please book via the NWSLC website

Open Evening on Thursday 26th Oct 4pm-7.30pm
Open Day on Saturday 25th November 10am-2pm

Please book via the Leicester College website

Brooksby Campus - Saturday 28th Oct 9am-4pm
Animal Studies Open Day - Saturday 11th November 10am-1pm

Melton Campus - Performing Arts - Tuesday 14th November
5pm-7pm

Stephenson College - Saturday 4th Nov 10am-1pm
Register via the SMB website

Open Evening on Wednesday 8th Nov 
Times TBC

Please check the Wigston College website for
further information 

Open events on Thursday 26th October 
5pm-7pm and Saturday 28th October  

10am-1pm Registration open on 
Gateway College website soon


